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Mark
Erik

Tim
Markus
Johannes
Christian
Stéphane
Lorenz
Julian
Maél
Ondrej
Stépan
Célien
Christoph
Timo
Wout
Aaron
Axel
Christian
Jakob
Lukas
Jérbme
Jan
Lisanne
Roger
Roos
Anna
Malte
Martin
Michael
Joos
Johanna
Abram
Philipp
Louis

Michi

International

Trialvew

Alle Altersklassen

Nachname
Fabian
Winterfeldt
Desmet

Pirtschke

Baumkirchner

Eder

Ranc

De Neve
Schrott
ROBERT
Kondek
Toncr
Zufferey
Bichlmeier
Hirschmann
Chauvaux
Schrott
Kastle
Kraus
Eschlbock
Treitler
DuPasquier
Docekal
Boer

Haun Il
Seegers
Steiner
Roggatz
Jungmayr
Lerk
Machetanz
Sturm
Dostal
Schmid
Dubalen

Benke

AK

Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Senio
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junio
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junio
Adult
Adult
Senio
Junio
Adult
Junio
Adult
Adult

Junio

M/W Land
Hungary
Sweden
Belgium
Deutschland
Osterreich
Austria
Suisse
Belgium
Italien
France
Slovakia
Czech Republick
Schweiz
Deutschland
Deutschland
Belgium
Italien
Deutschland
Deutschland
Austria
Osterreich
Suisse
Czech Republic
The Netherlands
GHANA
Nederland
Italien
Germany
Austria
Osterreich
deutsch
Deutschland
USA
Deutsch

France
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Deutschland

Pkt. Uhrzeit Abgabe Stechen
151
144
137
123
116
116
116
116
88
79
77
72
72
64
56
54
54
52
49
49
48



Platz Vorname
36 Tristan

36 Henriette

39 Lea

39 Lars
41 Evelyn
41 Jan

43 Jakob
43 Ben
43 Ted

46 Roland
46 Carina
46 Lukas
49 Lars
50 Nadine
51 Iris

51 Leopold
53 Nicole
53 Elisa
53 Marie

53 Machteld

53 Anna-Lena

58 Cora
59 Anton
59 Julia
61 Ariane

61 Samuel

61 Susanne

61 David
61 Sofia

61 Christina
67 Jesper
67 Paula

69 Szabados
69 Lena

69 Teun

72 Marieke

International

Trialvew

Alle Altersklassen

Nachname
Jambon
Héhne
Soser

Van Asbroeck
Rohn
Vocke
Prinz
Niediek
Epps
Benke
Rogner
Schubert
Vocke
Martin
Krenn
Treitler
Krenn
Dingler
Schlenker
Van Velzen
Blaschke
Schindele
Machetanz
Vonk
Rohn
Fassnauer
BichImeier
Mayr

van Veen
Sturm
Roggatz
Wache
Mihaly
Vocke

van der Meer

van der Staak

AK

Junio
Adult
Junio
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Senio
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Senio
Adult
Junio
Adult
Junio
Adult
Junio
Junio
Adult
Junio
Junio
Adult
Junio
Junio
Adult
Adult
Junio
Junio
Adult
Junio

Adult

M/W Land
Deutsch
Germany
Osterreich
Belgium
Austria
Germany
Deutschland
Germany
United Kingdom
Deutschland
Osterreich
Deutsch
Deutschland
Deutschland
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
Germany/United Kin
Netherlands
German
Deutschland
German
Nederland
Austria
Italien
deutsch
Austria

The Netherlands
Deutsch
Deutschland
Deutschland
hungarian
Germany

Nederland
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The Netherlands

Pkt. Uhrzeit Abgabe Stechen
26
26
25
25
23
23
22
22
22
20
20
20
19
17
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
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International

Trialvew

Platz Vorname

73
74
74
76
77
78
79

Felix
Christian
Lara
Lucy
Maéva
Ramona

Karoline

Alle Altersklassen

Nachname
Dingler
Soser
Machetanz
Ellmer
Augier
Mike

Ehmeier

AK M/W Land

Junio M Osterreich
Senio M Osterreich
Junio W deutsch
Adult W Osterreich
Adult W France
Adult W Deutschland
Junio W Osterreich
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Pkt. Uhrzeit Abgabe Stechen

15:15:00



International

Trialv

Alle Altersklassen

Platz Vorname Nachname AK M/W Land Pkt. Uhrzeit Abgabe Stechen
1 Mark Fabian Adult M Hungary 151
2 Erik Winterfeldt Adult M Sweden 144
3 Tim Desmet Adult M Belgium 137
4 Markus Pirtschke Adult M Deutschland 123
5 Lorenz De Neve Adult M Belgium 116
5 Johannes Baumkirchner Adult M Osterreich 116
5 Stéphane Ranc Adult M Suisse 116
5 Christian Eder Adult M Austria 116
9 Julian Schrott Adult M Italien 88
10 Maél ROBERT Adult M France 79
11 Ondrej Kondek Adult M Slovakia 77
12 Célien Zufferey Adult M Schweiz 72
12 Stépdn Toncr Adult M Czech Republick 72
14 Christoph Bichlmeier Adult M Deutschland 64
15 Timo Hirschmann Adult M Deutschland 56
16 Aaron Schrott Adult M Italien 54
16 Wout Chauvaux Adult M Belgium 54
18 Axel Kastle Senio M Deutschland 52
19 Jakob Eschlbdck Adult M Austria 49
19 Christian Kraus Adult M Deutschland 49
21 Jéréme DuPasquier Adult M Suisse 48
21 Lukas Treitler Adult M Osterreich 48
23 Jan Docekal Junio M Czech Republic 38
24 Roger Haun Il Adult M GHANA 36
25 Michael Lerk Senio M Osterreich 32
25 Malte Roggatz Adult M Germany 32
25 Martin Jungmayr Adult M Austria 32
28 Joos Machetanz Junio M deutsch 30
29 Abram Dostal Junio M USA 29
30 Philipp Schmid Adult M Deutsch 28
31 Louis Dubalen Adult M France 27
32 Michi Benke Junio M Deutschland 26
32 Tristan Jambon Junio M Deutsch 26
34 Lars Van Asbroeck Adult M Belgium 25
35 Jan Vocke Adult M Germany 23
36 Ben Niediek Adult M Germany 22



International

Trialv

Alle Altersklassen

Platz Vorname Nachname AK M/W Land Pkt. Uhrzeit Abgabe Stechen
36 Jakob Prinz Adult M Deutschland 22
36 Ted Epps Adult M United Kingdom 22
39 Lukas Schubert Adult M Deutsch 20
39 Roland Benke Senio M Deutschland 20
41 Lars Vocke Adult M Deutschland 19
42 Leopold Treitler Senio M Osterreich 16
43 Anton Machetanz Junio M German 12
44 Samuel Fassnauer Junio M Italien 11
44 David Mayr Junio M Austria 11
46 Jesper Roggatz Adult M Deutschland 10
47 Teun van der Meer Junio M Nederland 9
47 Szabados Mihaly Junio M hungarian 9
49 Felix Dingler Junio M Osterreich 7
50 Christian Soser Senio M Osterreich 6



International

Trial~

Alle Altersklassen

Platz Vorname Nachname AK M/W Land Pkt. Uhrzeit Abgabe Stechen
1 Lisanne Boer Adult W The Netherlands 37
2 Roos Seegers Adult W Nederland 35
3 Anna Steiner Junio W Italien 34
4 Johanna Sturm Adult W Deutschland 30
5 Henriette Héhne Adult W Germany 26
6 Lea Soser Junio W Osterreich 25
7 Evelyn Rohn Adult W Austria 23
8 Carina Rogner Adult W Osterreich 20
9 Nadine Martin Adult W Deutschland 17
10 Iris Krenn Adult W Osterreich 16
11 Nicole Krenn Adult W Osterreich 15
11 Machteld Van Velzen Junio W Netherlands 15
11 Elisa Dingler Junio W Osterreich 15
11 Anna-Lena Blaschke Adult W German 15
11 Marie Schlenker Adult W Germany/United Kin 15
16 Cora Schindele Junio W Deutschland 14
17 Julia Vonk Adult W Nederland 12
18 Christina Sturm Adult W Deutsch 11
18 Ariane Rohn Junio W Austria 11
18 Sofia van Veen Junio W The Netherlands 11
18 Susanne BichImeier Adult W deutsch 11
22 Paula Wache Junio W Deutschland 10
23 Lena Vocke Adult W Germany 9
24 Marieke van der Staak Adult W The Netherlands 8
25 Lara Machetanz Junio W deutsch 6
26 Lucy Ellmer Adult W Osterreich 5
27 Maéva Augier Adult W France 3 15:15:00
28 Ramona Mike Adult W Deutschland 2
29 Karoline Ehmeier Junio W Osterreich 1



International

Trialv

Junior
Platz Vorname Nachname AK M/W Land Pkt. Uhrzeit Abgabe Stechen
1 Jan Docekal Junio M Czech Republic 38
2 Joos Machetanz Junio M deutsch 30
3 Abram Dostal Junio M USA 29
4 Tristan Jambon Junio M Deutsch 26
4 Michi Benke Junio M Deutschland 26
6 Anton Machetanz Junio M German 12
7 David Mayr Junio M Austria 11
7 Samuel Fassnauer Junio M Italien 11
9 Szabados Mihaly Junio M hungarian 9
9 Teun van der Meer Junio M Nederland 9
11 Felix Dingler Junio M Osterreich 7



International

Trial»

Platz Vorname Nachname AK M/W Land Pkt. Uhrzeit Abgabe Stechen
1 Mark Fabian Adult M Hungary 151
2 Erik Winterfeldt Adult M Sweden 144
3 Tim Desmet Adult M Belgium 137
4 Markus Pirtschke Adult M Deutschland 123
5 Lorenz De Neve Adult M Belgium 116
5 Christian Eder Adult M Austria 116
5 Johannes Baumkirchner Adult M Osterreich 116
5 Stéphane Ranc Adult M Suisse 116
9 Julian Schrott Adult M Italien 88
10 Maél ROBERT Adult M France 79
11 Ondrej Kondek Adult M Slovakia 77
12 Stépan Toncr Adult M Czech Republick 72
12 Célien Zufferey Adult M Schweiz 72
14 Christoph Bichlmeier Adult M Deutschland 64
15 Timo Hirschmann Adult M Deutschland 56
16 Wout Chauvaux Adult M Belgium 54
16 Aaron Schrott Adult M Italien 54
18 Jakob Eschlbock Adult M Austria 49
18 Christian Kraus Adult M Deutschland 49
20  Lukas Treitler Adult M Osterreich 48
20 Jéréme DuPasquier Adult M Suisse 48
22 Roger Haun Il Adult M GHANA 36
23 Malte Roggatz Adult M Germany 32
23 Martin Jungmayr Adult M Austria 32
25 Philipp Schmid Adult M Deutsch 28
26 Louis Dubalen Adult M France 27
27 Lars Van Asbroeck Adult M Belgium 25
28 Jan Vocke Adult M Germany 23
29 Ben Niediek Adult M Germany 22
29 Jakob Prinz Adult M Deutschland 22
29 Ted Epps Adult M United Kingdom 22
32 Lukas Schubert Adult M Deutsch 20
33 Lars Vocke Adult M Deutschland 19
34 Jesper Roggatz Adult M Deutschland 10



Trialv
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Platz Vorname

Axel
Michael
Roland
Leopold

Christian

International

Senior

Nachname
Kastle

Lerk
Benke
Treitler

Soser

AK

Senio
Senio
Senio
Senio

Senio

M/W Land

M

M
M
M
M

Deutschland
Osterreich
Deutschland
Osterreich

Osterreich

Pkt. Uhrzeit Abgabe Stechen
52
32
20
16
6



Platz Vorname
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Anna

Lea

Elisa
Machteld
Cora
Ariane
Sofia
Paula
Lara

Karoline

International

Trial»

Nachname
Steiner
Soser
Dingler
Van Velzen
Schindele
Rohn

van Veen
Wache
Machetanz

Ehmeier

AK

Junio
Junio
Junio
Junio
Junio
Junio
Junio
Junio
Junio

Junio

M/W Land

Italien
Osterreich
Osterreich
Netherlands
Deutschland
Austria

The Netherlands
Deutschland

deutsch
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Osterreich

Pkt. Uhrzeit Abgabe Stechen
34
25
15
15
14
11
11
10
6
1



International

Trialv

Platz Vorname Nachname AK M/W Land Pkt. Uhrzeit Abgabe Stechen
1 Lisanne Boer Adult W The Netherlands 37

2 Roos Seegers Adult W Nederland 35

3 Johanna Sturm Adult W Deutschland 30

4 Henriette Hohne Adult W Germany 26

5 Evelyn Rohn Adult W Austria 23

6 Carina Rogner Adult W Osterreich 20

7 Nadine Martin Adult W Deutschland 17

8 Iris Krenn Adult W Osterreich 16

9 Anna-Lena Blaschke Adult W German 15

9 Nicole Krenn Adult W Osterreich 15

9 Marie Schlenker Adult W Germany/United Kin 15

12 Julia Vonk Adult W Nederland 12

13 Susanne Bichlmeier Adult W deutsch 11

13 Christina Sturm Adult W Deutsch 11

15 Lena Vocke Adult W Germany 9

16 Marieke van der Staak Adult W The Netherlands 8

17 Lucy Ellmer Adult W Osterreich 5

18 Maéva Augier Adult W France 3 15:15:00
19 Ramona Mike Adult W Deutschland 2



Trials Final Male

Place First name Last name Points Time
1 Mark Fabian 20 22:00
2 Erik Winterfeldt 16,5 22:00
3 Tim Desmet 13 22:00
4 Johannes Baumkirchner 12,5 21:49
5 Lorenz De Neve 12 21:48
6 Christian  Eder 8,5 22:00
7 Maél Robert 5 22:00
7 Stéphane Ranc 5 22:00
9 Ondrej Kondek 4 21:37

10 Markus Pirtschke 3,5 22:00
11 Julian Schrott 3 22:00
12 Filippo Bubba 1,5 22:00

Place First name Last name Points Time
1 Anna Steiner 20 21:14
2 Roos Seegers 19,5 21:14
3 Lisanne Boer 15 22:00 due to better Qualification result
4 Henriette Hohne 15 22:00
5 Johanna  Sturm 14,5 21:21
6 Carina Rogner 8,5 21:22
7 Lea Sdser 6 21:22

8 Evelyn Rohn 6 22:00



Speed Trail Female Junior (10-15) Qualifikation

Rank  Starting Number First Name Last Name Time
1 63 Lea Soser 01:13,05
2 78 Anna Steiner 01:13,44
3 100 Machteld Van Velzen 01:50,36
4 73 Cora Schindele 01:58,59
5 49 Elisa Dungler 01:59,75
6 106 Ariane Rohn 05:32,28
7 30 Sofia van Veen 09:57,59



Speed Trail Male Junior (10-15) Qualifikation

Rank Starting Number First Name Last Name Time
1 94 Joos Machetanz 00:59,01
2 70 Jan Docekal 01:06,83
3 43 Folke Schubert 01:27,42
4 79 Samuel Fassnauer 02:06,73
5 50 Felix Dungler DNF
5 104 Teun van der Meer DNF



Speed Trail Female Adult (16-34) Qualifikation

Rank  Starting Number First Name  Last Name Time
1 28 Johanna Sturm 00:44,42
2 5 Roos Seegers 00:47,98
3 62 Lisanne Boer 00,59,17
4 33 Henriette Hohne 01:13,19
5 92 Evelyn Rohn 01:36,13
6 41 Nicole Krenn 01:49,48
7 101 Julia Vonk 01:58,20
8 36 lIris Krenn 02:01,99
9 81 Marieke van der Staak  08:33,97
10 12 Lena Vocke DNF
10 31 Nadine Martin DNF
10 55 Susanne Bichlmeier DNF
10 113 Lucy Ellmer DNF



Speed Trial Male Adult (16-34) Qualifikation

Rank  Starting Number  First Name Last Name Time
1 71 Johannes Baumkirchner 00:21,43
2 34 Stéphane Ranc 00:22,21
3 3 Mark Fabian 00:22,83
4 107 Stépan Toncr 00:23,68
5 74 Julian Schrott 00:23,82
6 10 Tim Desmet 00:25,35
7 96 Erik Winterfeldt 00:25,68
8 7 Lorenz De Neve 00:26,17
9 1 Christian Eder 00:26,40
10 29 Christoph Bichlmeier 00:26,58
11 20 Célien Zufferey 00:31,66
12 16 Ondrej Kondek 00,33,66
13 61 Lukas Treitler 00:33,86
14 35 Jérbme DuPasquier 00:34,67
15 17 Maél ROBERT 00:36,04
16 22 Aidan Teleki 00,36,34
17 75 Aaron Schrott 00:37,23
18 51 Christian Kraus 00,41,28
19 32 Timo Hirschmann 00:49,94
20 69 Jakob Eschlbdck 00:50,66
21 37 Samuel Neidl 00:53,45
22 72 Philipp Schmid 00:56,25
23 2 Martin Jungmayr 01:14,77
24 91 Roger Haun Il 01:16,00
25 88 Louis Dubalen 01:17,98
26 40 Ted Epps 01:36,21
27 21 Finn Boder 02:01,36
28 102 Mattis Westerberg 02:16,32



Speed Trail Male Senior (35+) Qualifikation
Rank Starting Number First Name Last Name Time
48 Axel Kastle 00:59,24
2 44 Leopold Treitler 01:37,73



Speed Trail Female Junior (10-15) Finale

Rank

A WODN -

Starting Number  First Name Last Name

78 Anna

63 Lea

100 Machteld
73 Cora

Steiner
Sdser

Van Velzen
Schindele



Speed Trail Male Junior (10-15) Finale

Rank Starting Number

A WON =

70 Jan

94 Joos
79 Samuel
43 Folke

First Name Last Name

Docekal
Machetanz
Fassnauer
Schubert



Speed Trail Female Adult (16-34) Final
Rank  Starting Number First Name

A WODN -

5 Roos
28 Johanna
33 Henriette
62 Lisanne

Last Name
Seegers
Sturm
Hoéhne
Boer



Speed Trail Male Adult (16-34) Final

Rank

© © © © © © © © O o000 00 b~ WODN -

Starting Number

96
1

3
107
71
74
10
17
22
35
29
29
7
20
20
34

First Name
Erik
Christian
Mark
Stépan
Johannes
Julian
Tim

Maél
Aidan
Jérdbme
Christoph
Christoph
Lorenz
Célien
Célien
Stéphane

Last Name
Winterfeldt
Eder
Fabian
Toncr
Baumkirchner
Schrott
Desmet
ROBERT
Teleki
DuPasquier
Bichimeier
Bichimeier
De Neve
Zufferey
Zufferey
Ranc



RESULTS STREET
Junior Female Qualification

RANK RIDER NAME RUN 1 RUN 2 FINAL SCORE
1 Machteld Van Velzen 55.00 64.83 64.83
2 Elisa Diingler 53.00 58.67 58.67
3 Paula Wache 44.83 50.33 50.33
4 Sofia van Veen 30.83 46.67 46.67
5 Diana Wache 43.67 4517 4517
6 Katrin Mayr 24.83 30.17 30.17




RESULTS STREET
Junior Male Qualification

RANK RIDER NAME RUN 1 RUN 2 FINAL SCORE
1 Vitus Bieringer 57.33 2517 57.34
2 Jan Docekal 57.33 42.50 57.33
3 Joos Machetanz 52.50 57.00 57.00
4 David Mayr 44.83 40.33 44.83
5 Teun van der Meer 42.50 40.33 42.50
6 Felix Diingler 36.33 31.33 36.33




RESULTS STREET
Adult Female Qualification

RANK RIDER NAME RUN 1 RUN 2 FINAL SCORE
1 Roos Seegers 59.50 82.17 82.17
2 Marie Schlenker 51.67 36.33 51.67
3 Khadija Compaoré 44.33 50.17 50.17
4 Lilly Cramer 43.33 48.50 48.50
5 Julia Vonk 47.33 41.33 47.33
6 Marieke van der Staak | 42.17 39.83 42.17




RESULTS STREET

Adult Male Qualification

RANK RIDER NAME RUN 1 RUN 2 FINAL SCORE
1 Tim Desmet 44.00 75.17 7517
2 Wout Chauvaux 68.00 55.50 68.00
3 August Agerskov 54.33 67.50 67.50
4 Folke Schubert 65.33 57.33 65.33
5 Jakob Eschlbock 59.83 60.83 60.83
6 Alexis Mercat 57.83 60.67 60.67
7 Trey Haun 58.67 44.83 58.67
8 Lars Van Asbroeck 52.00 43.00 52.00
9 Abram Dostal 36.00 50.83 50.83
10 Axel Kastle 45.00 50.33 50.33
11 Louis Dubalen 42.17 47.50 47.50
12 Stéphane Ranc 46.33 30.33 46.33
13 Ben Niediek 4517 36.00 4517
14 Tirryn Nankivell 27.33 43.83 43.83
15 Mattis Westerberg 34.67 38.00 38.00
16  Jristébal A. Gonzalez So|] 37.00 1.00 37.00
17 Alex Ladikoff 30.50 33.67 33.67




RESULTS STREET

Junior Female Finals

RANK RIDER NAME RUN 1 RUN 2 RUN SCORE | BESTTRICK1 | BESTTRICK 2 | BESTTRICK 3 | BEST TRICK4 | BEST TRICK5 | BT VARIETY | BEST TRICK SCORE FINAL SCORE
1 Machteld Van Velzen 21.75 26.08 26.08 8.27 0.00 4.67 8.67 8.27 6.33 23.27 49.35
Elisa Diingler 21.58 22.42 22.42 9.20 10.67 5.87 9.47 2.27 6.00 26.14 48.56
Paula Wache 25.75 26.75 26.75 6.27 0.00 4.67 0.00 7.07 4.33 17.67 44.42




RESULTS STREET

Junior Male Finals

RANK RIDER NAME RUN 1 RUN 2 RUN SCORE | BESTTRICK1 | BESTTRICK2 | BESTTRICK3 | BESTTRICK4 | BESTTRICK5 | BT VARIETY | BEST TRICK SCORE FINAL SCORE
1 Joos Machetanz 34.17 32.50 34.17 10.67 2.67 0.00 7.87 7.07 4.00 22.54 56.71
Jan Docekal 18.42 30.58 30.58 8.53 0.00 7.33 7.20 8.00 6.33 22.86 53.44
Vitus Bieringer 16.17 25.50 25.50 11.60 9.20 9.73 0.00 0.00 6.33 27.66 53.16




RESULTS STREET

Adult Female Finals

RANK RIDER NAME RUN 1 RUN 2 RUN SCORE | BESTTRICK1 | BESTTRICK2 | BESTTRICK3 | BESTTRICK4 | BESTTRICK5 | BT VARIETY | BEST TRICK SCORE FINAL SCORE
1 Roos Seegers 35.75 29.17 35.75 10.93 10.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.33 27.66 63.41
Marie Schlenker 20.92 23.92 23.92 8.53 7.47 9.60 0.00 0.00 6.67 24.80 48.72
Khadija Compaoré 24.83 29.17 29.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.17




RESULTS STREET

Adult Male Finals

RANK RIDER NAME RUN 1 RUN 2 RUN SCORE | BESTTRICK 1 | BESTTRICK2 | BESTTRICK3 | BEST TRICK4 | BESTTRICK5 | BT VARIETY |BEST TRICK SCORE | FINAL SCORE
1 Wout Chauvaux 37.75 41.50 41.50 0.00 0.00 15.20 15.60 0.00 8.67 39.47 80.97
2 Tim Desmet 27.75 41.42 41.42 0.00 12.67 13.60 0.00 0.00 9.00 35.27 76.69
3 Folke Schubert 35.75 24.92 35.75 14.13 0.00 0.00 14.67 0.00 4.67 33.47 69.22
4 Jakob Eschlbock 21.58 16.33 21.58 0.00 10.93 0.00 0.00 10.80 8.67 30.40 51.98
5 August Agerskov 27.33 32.58 32.58 0.00 5.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.47 38.05




RESULTS FLATLAND
Junior Female Qualification

RANK RIDER NAME FINAL SCORE
1 Paula Wache 59.50
2 Sofia van Veen 57.33
3 Diana Wache 55.97
4 Machteld Van Velzen 55.53
5 Lea Soser 44.23
6 Elisa Diingler 43.47




RESULTS FLATLAND
Junior Male Qualification

RANK RIDER NAME FINAL SCORE
1 Daniel Tene 67.63
2 Joos Machetanz 52.97
3 Vitus Bieringer 42.37
4 Jan Docekal 37.77
5 Teun van der Meer 36.80
6 Szabados Mihaly 31.87
7 Felix Dluingler 27.73




RESULTS FLATLAND
Adult Female Qualification

RANK RIDER NAME FINAL SCORE
1 Marie Schlenker 56.83
2 Jana Riedel 56.73
3 Roos Seegers 52.43
4 Julia Vonk 50.83
5 Anna-Lena Blaschke 48.87
6 Marieke van der Staak 47.93
7 Maéva Augier 43.63
8 Lilly Cramer 40.93
9 Khadija Compaoré 35.47




RESULTS FLATLAND
Adult Male Qualification

RANK RIDER NAME FINAL SCORE
1 Kornél Auth 82.97
2 Jan Niediek 76.83
3 Alexis Mercat 75.80
4 August Agerskov 74.73
5 Nicolas Neumann 73.97
6 Jelle Dillen 72.80
7 Dao Shani 72.30
8 Alex Ladikoff 67.67
9 Tim Desmet 64.03
10 Stéphane Ranc 60.87
11 Josef Sjonneby 60.43
12 Pavel Holba 57.07
13 Karel Dyselinck 54.93
14 Axel Kastle 54.00
15 Abram Dostal 50.73
16 Ben Niediek 50.53
17 Jakob Eschlbock 49.70
18 Lars van Asbroeck 49.40
19 Trey Haun 47.73
20 Corentin Berset 47.30
21 [ristébal A. Gonzalez So 46.97
22 Tirryn Nankivell 44.77
23 Mattis Westerberg 44.43
24 Silas Pfund 44.00
25 Stépan Toncr 42.20
26 Tristan Jambon 28.67
27 Marvin Henke 28.60




RESULTS FLATLAND
Junior Female Finals

RANK RIDER NAME
1 Paula Wache
2 Sofia van Veen
3 Diana Wache




RESULTS FLATLAND
Junior Male Finals

RANK RIDER NAME
1 Daniel Tene
2 Joos Machetanz
3 Vitus Bieringer




RESULTS FLATLAND
Adult Female Finals

RANK RIDER NAME
1 Jana Riedel
2 Marie Schlenker
3 Roos Seegers
4 Anna-Lena Blaschke

QUARTER FINALISTS
Julia Vonk

Marieke van der Staak




RESULTS FLATLAND
Adult Male Finals

RANK RIDER NAME
1 Kornél Auth
2 Stéphane Ranc
3 Alexis Mercat
4 Nicolas Neumann

QUARTER FINALISTS

August Agerskov
Jelle Dillen

Jan Niediek

Tim Desmet

ROUND OF LAST 12
Alex Ladikoff
Dao Shani
Pavel Holba

Karel Dyselinck




Highjump Female Junior (10-15)
Rank Starting Number First Name Last Name

1

N ook~ WwN

78
63
100
73
106
49
30

Anna
Lea
Machteld
Cora
Ariane
Elisa
Sofia

Steiner
Sdser

Van Velzen
Schindele
Rohn
Dungler
van Veen

Pallets
4
3,5
2,5
2,5
2
2
0

Final 2,5
Final O



Highjump Male Junior (10-15)
Rank Starting Number First Name

a W N -

27
94
70
90
79

Abram
Joos

Jan
Szabados
Samuel

Last Name
Dostal
Machetanz
Docekal
Mihaly
Fassnauer

Pallets
4 Final 4
4 Final 3,5
4 Final 3
3

2,5



Highjump Female Adult (16-34) Qualifikation

Rank  Starting Number  First Name Last Name Pallets
1 5 Roos Seegers 5
1 28 Johanna Sturm 5
1 62 Lisanne Boer 5
4 33 Henriette Hohne 3,5
5 41 Nicole Krenn 3
5 92 Evelyn Rohn 3
7 31 Nadine Martin 2,5
7 36 Iris Krenn 2,5
7 65 Christina Sturm 2,5
10 12 Lena Vocke 2
10 81 Marieke van der Staak 2
10 101 Julia Vonk 2
10 113 Lucy Ellmer 2
14 55 Susanne Bichimeier 1



Highjump Male Adult (16-34) Qualifikation

Rank Starting Number First Name Last Name Pallets
1 22 Aidan Teleki 9
2 3 Mark Fabian 8,5
3 67 Markus Pirtschke 8
3 107 Stépan Toncr 8
5 7 Lorenz De Neve 7,5
5 16 Ondrej Kondek 7,5
5 17 Maél ROBERT 7,5
5 34 Stéphane Ranc 7,5
5 74 Julian Schrott 7,5
5 82 Josef Sjonneby 7,5
5 96 Erik Winterfeldt 7,5

12 29 Christoph BichImeier 7
12 35 Jérébme DuPasquier 7
12 115 Alex Ladikoff 7
15 32 Timo Hirschmann 6,5
15 51 Christian Kraus 6,5
17 2 Martin Jungmayr 6
18 61 Lukas Treitler 5
18 69 Jakob Eschlbdck 5
18 75 Aaron Schrott 5
18 91 Roger Haun 1lI 5
22 68 Pavel Holba 4,5
22 72 Philipp Schmid 4,5
22 77 Lars Van Asbroeck 4,5
22 88 Louis Dubalen 4,5
22 102 Mattis Westerberg 4,5
27 52 Malte Roggatz 4
27 54 Jakob Prinz 4
27 42 Lukas Schubert 4
30 53 Jesper Roggatz 3,5
31 47 Jan Vocke 3

Final



Highjump Male Senior (35+)

Rank Starting Number First Name Last Name Palettes
1 48 Axel Kastle 6
2 64  Christian Sdser 3,5
3 44 Leopold Treitler 3



Highjump Female Adult (16-34) Final
Rank  Starting Number
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62

5
28
33
41
92

First Name
Lisanne
Roos
Johanna
Henriette
Nicole
Evelyn

Last Name
Boer
Seegers
Sturm
Hohne
Krenn
Rohn

Pallets

W W b 00O,

Tie Breaker 1st Tie Breaker 2nd

6 (87cm)
55 5
55 0



Highjump Male Adult (16-34) Final

Rank Starting Number First Name Last Name Palettes Tie Breaker 1st Tie Breaker 3rd Tie Breaker 4th
1 22 Aidan Teleki 9 Qauli Result 9
2 3 Mark Fabian 9 Quali Result 8,5
3 17 Maél ROBERT 8 8
4 82 Josef Sjoénneby 8 0 8
5 67 Markus Pirtschke 8 0 0
6 107 Stépan Toncr 7,5
6 7 Lorenz De Neve 7,5
6 16 Ondrej Kondek 7,5
6 34 Stéphane Ranc 7,5
6 74 Julian Schrott 7,5
6 96 Erik Winterfeldt 7,5



Longjump Female Junior (10-15)
Rank Starting Number First Name Last Name Distance (cm)

1 78 Anna Steiner 135
2 100 Machteld Van Velzen 130
3 63 Lea Sdser 125
4 106 Ariane Rohn 105
5 30 Sofia van Veen 95
5 49 Elisa Dungler 95
7 73 Cora Schindele 90



Longjump Male Junior (10-15)

Rank Starting Number First Name Last Name Distance (cm)
1 27 Abram Dostal 165
2 43 Folke Schubert 140
3 70 Jan Docekal 135
4 79 Samuel Fassnauer 105
5 104 Teun  van der Meer 100
6 50 Felix Dungler 85



Longjump Female Adult (16-34)
Rank  Starting Number
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62
5
28
33
92
41
65
12
113
55
31
36
101
81

First Name
Lisanne
Roos
Johanna
Henriette
Evelyn
Nicole
Christina
Lena
Lucy
Susanne
Nadine
iris
Julia
Marieke

Last Name

Boer
Seegers
Sturm
Hohne
Rohn
Krenn
Sturm
Vocke
Ellmer
Bichimeier
Martin
Krenn
Vonk

van der Staak

Distance (cm)
170
165
160
150
125
120
120
115
115
105
100
100
100

80



Longjump Male Adult (16-34)
Rank Starting Number
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96
29
34
20
71

7
10
22

3
74
17
17

115
16
61
32
37
77
69
52
91
72
88
75
47
54

102

53
99

First Name

Erik
Christoph
Stéphane
Célien
Johannes
Lorenz
Tim

Aidan
Mark
Julian
Maél

Maél

Alex
Ondrej
Lukas
Timo
Samuel
Lars
Jakob
Malte
Roger
Philipp
Louis
Aaron

Jan

Jakob
Mattis
Martin
Jesper
Cristébal Andrés

Last Name
Winterfeldt
Bichlmeier
Ranc
Zufferey
Baumkirchner
De Neve
Desmet
Teleki
Fabian
Schrott
ROBERT
ROBERT
Ladikoff
Kondek
Treitler
Hirschmann
Neidl
Van Asbroeck
Eschlbdck
Roggatz
Haun 1lI
Schmid
Dubalen
Schrott
Vocke
Prinz
Westerberg
Jungmayr
Roggatz
Gonzalez Soto

Distance (cm)
245
240
240
235
235
230
230
230
225
225
220
220
215
205
190
185
185
185
180
175
175
170
170
165
160
160
155
150
140
120

Final 245
Final O



Longjump Male Senior (35+)

Rank Starting Number First Name Last Name Distance (cm)
1 48 Axel Kastle 170
2 44 Leopold Treitler 125
3 64  Christian Soser 120



Uni-Cross Female Junior (10-15) Qualifikation

Rank Starting Number  First Name Last Name Time
1 78 Anna Steiner 00:52,57
2 100 Machteld Van Velzen 01:06,22
3 63 Lea Soser 01:09,51
4 49 Elisa Dungler 01:11,63
5 73 Cora Schindele 01:28,39
6 30 Sofia van Veen 01:35,68
7 106 Ariane Rohn 01:37,18
8 95 Lara Machetanz 02:08,14



Uni-Cross Male Junior (10-15) Qualifikation

Rank
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Starting Number
43
94
93
70
27
104
85
79
50

First Name
Folke

Joos
Anton

Jan

Abram
Teun

Vitus
Samuel
Felix

Last Name
Schubert
Machetanz
Machetanz
Docekal
Dostal

van der Meer
Bieringer
Fassnauer
Dungler

Time

00:43,21
00:53,36
01:00,48
01:01,08
01:15,46
01:22,42
01:40,83
01:48,97
01:58,76



Uni-Cross Female Adult (16-34) Qualifikation

Rank Starting Number First Name Last Name Time
1 62 Lisanne Boer 00:58,25
2 28 Johanna Sturm 00:58,64
3 5 Roos Seegers 01:04,08
4 33 Henriette Hoéhne 01:08,10
5 14 Anna-Lena Blaschke 01:16,86
6 101 Julia Vonk 01:26,23
7 92 Evelyn Rohn 01:35,33
8 41 Nicole Krenn 01:47,47
9 113 Lucy Ellmer 01:56,65
10 81 Marieke van der Staak  02:39,94



Uni-Cross Male Adult (16-34) Qualifikation
Rank Starting Number
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71
10
15

3
74
29
18
19
37

First Name
Johannes
Tim

Wout

Mark
Julian
Christoph
August
Dao
Samuel

1 Christian

51
88
46
32
47
16
72
77
91
102
107
99
75
68
42

Lorenz
Christian
Louis
Silas
Timo
Jan
Ondrej
Philipp
Lars
Roger
Mattis
Stépan
Cristébal Andrés
Aaron
Pavel
Lukas
Martin

Last Name
Baumkirchner
Desmet
Chauvaux
Fabian
Schrott
Bichlmeier
Agerskov
Shani

Neidl

Eder

De Neve
Kraus
Dubalen
Pfund
Hirschmann
Vocke
Kondek
Schmid

Van Asbroeck
Haun Il
Westerberg
Toncr
Gonzalez Soto
Schrott

Holba
Schubert
Jungmayr

Time

00:33,97
00:37,28
00:39,01
00:41,28
00:42,81
00:42,96
00:44,85
00:45,35
00:47,45
00:48,51
00:51,18
00:51,49
00:52,05
00:52,16
00:52,24
00:53,16
00:54,22
00:54,31
00:55,12
00:55,82
00:57,65
01:01,50
01:01,91
01:02,58
01:05,43
01:14,02
01:33,15



Uni-Cross Senior (35+) Qualifikation

Rank Starting Number First Name Last Name Time
1 48 Axel Kastle 00:59,29
2 64 Christian Sdser 01:27,71



Uni-Cross Female Junior (10-15) Finale

Rank
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Starting Number

78
49
30
73
63
106
100
95

First Name
Anna

Elisa

Sofia

Cora

Lea

Ariane
Machteld
Lara

Last Name
Steiner
Dungler
van Veen
Schindele
Sdser
Rohn

Van Velzen
Machetanz



Uni-Cross Male Junior (10-15) Finale

Rank
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Starting Number
43
94
70
27
93
85
104
79

First Name

Folke
Joos
Jan
Abram
Anton
Vitus
Teun
Samuel

Last Name
Schubert
Machetanz
Docekal
Dostal
Machetanz
Bieringer

van der Meer
Fassnauer



Uni-Cross Female Adult (16-34) Final
Rank Starting Number

1
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28
33
92
5
62
14
101
41

First Name
Johanna
Henriette
Evelyn
Roos
Lisanne
Anna-Lena
Julia
Nicole

Last Name
Sturm
Hoéhne
Rohn
Seegers
Boer
Blaschke
Vonk
Krenn



Uni-Cross Male Adult (16-34) Final
Rank Starting Number  First Name Last Name

1 71 Johannes Baumkirchner
2 10 Tim Desmet

3 3 Mark Fabian

4 15 Wout Chauvaux
5 18 August Agerskov

5 29 Christoph Bichimeier
5 19 Dao Shani

5 37 Samuel Neidl

9 74 Julian Schrott

9 88 Louis Dubalen

9 1 Christian Eder

9 46 Silas Pfund

9 32 Timo Hirschmann
9 7 Lorenz De Neve

9 47 Jan Vocke

9 51 Christian Kraus



Coasting Female Junior (10-15)
Rank Starting number First Name

1

2
3
4

100 Machteld
73 Cora

30 Sofia
106 Ariane

Last Name
Van Velzen
Schindele
van Veen
Rohn

Finale
Final



Coasting Male Junior (10-15)
Rank Starting n First Name Last Name
1 43 Folke Schubert
2 85 Vitus Bieringer
3 104 Teun van der Meer



Coasting Female Adult (16-34)
Rank Starting number First Name Last Name

1 14 Anna-Lena Blaschke
2 33 Henriette Ho6hne

3 5 Roos Seegers
4 9 Marie Schlenker
5 6 Charlotte  Stender
6 12 Lena Vocke

7 97 Maéva Augier

8 12 Lena Vocke

9 81 Marieke van der Staak
10 31 Nadine Martin

11 101 Julia Vonk



Coasting Male Adult (16-34)

Rank Starting First Name Last Name
1 84 corentin Berset
2 47 Jan Vocke
3 115 Alex Ladikoff
4 23 Ben Niediek
5 19 Dao Shani
6 32 Timo Hirschmann
7 39 Marvin Henke
8 13 Jan Niediek
9 99 Cristébal Andrés Gonzélez Soto
10 88 Louis Dubalen
11 116 Felix Aspalter
12 72 Philipp Schmid
13 4 lan Dylewski
14 18 August Agerskov
15 18 August Agerskov

16 4 lan Dylewski



